2
6
2
6
2
6
2
6

fl uorescent -dimmable
OFF12.154TP          1200 x 300 module    1 x 54W T5 G5 1 x @ 4450lms     Techno-Prismatic
Product Order Codes
OFF12.254TP          1200 x 300 module    2 x 54W T5 G5 2 x @ 4450lms     Techno-Prismatic
               Micro Techno-Prismatic Controller
OFF60.124TP          600 x 600 module    1 x 24W T5 G5 1 x @ 1750lms     Techno-Prismatic
OFF60.224TP          600 x 600 module   2 x 24W T5 G5 2 x @ 1750lms     Techno-Prismatic
OFF30.126TP          300 x 300 module    1 x 26W TC-DEL 1 x @ 1800lms     Techno-Prismatic
OFF12.154CB          1200 x 300 module    1 x 54W T5 G5 1 x @ 4450lms     Cross-blade Louvre
OFF12.254CB          1200 x 300 module    2 x 54W T5 G5 2 x @ 4450lms     Cross-blade Louvre
               Cross-blade Louvre
OFF60.124CB          600 x 600 module    1 x 24W T5 G5 1 x @ 1750lms     Cross-blade Louvre
OFF60.224CB         600 x 600 module   2 x 24W T5 G5 2 x @ 1750lms     Cross-blade Louvre
OFF12.154PB          1200 x 300 module    1 x 54W T5 G5 1 x @ 4450lms     Perforated Diffuser
OFF12.254PB          1200 x 300 module    2 x 54W T5 G5 2 x @ 4450lms     Perforated Diffuser
               Perforated Basket Suspension
OFF60.124PB          600 x 600 module    1 x 24W T5 G5 1 x @ 1750lms     Perforated Diffuser
OFF60.224PB          600 x 600 module   2 x 24W T5 G5 2 x @ 1750lms     Perforated Diffuser
OFF30.126CB          300 x 300 module    1 x 26W TC-DEL 1 x @ 1800lms     Cross-blade Louvre
OFF30.126PB          300 x 300 module    1 x 26W TC-DEL 1 x @ 1800lms     Perforated Diffuser
OFF12.154PP          1200 x 300 module    1 x 54W T5 G5 1 x @ 4450lms     Prism/Perf Combo
OFF12.254PP          1200 x 300 module    2 x 54W T5 G5 2 x @ 4450lms     Prism/Perf Combo
               Techno-Prismatic / Perf Combo
OFF60.124PP      600 x 600 module    1 x 24W T5 G5 1 x @ 1750lms     Prism/Perf Combo
OFF60.224PP          600 x 600 module   2 x 24W T5 G5 2 x @ 1750lms     Prism/Perf Combo
OFF12.154LP          1200 x 300 module    1 x 54W T5 G5 1 x @ 4450lms     Louvre/Perf Combo
OFF12.254LP          1200 x 300 module    2 x 54W T5 G5 2 x @ 4450lms     Louvre/Perf Combo
               Louvre / Perf Combo
OFF60.124LP        600 x 600 module    1 x 24W T5 G5 1 x @ 1750lms     Louvre/Perf Combo
OFF60.224LP         600 x 600 module   2 x 24W T5 G5 2 x @ 1750lms     Louvre/Perf Combo
54W : LOR= 79%            80ºx100º
55W : LOR= 72%                 110º
55W : LOR= 61.1%         86ºx114º
55W : LOR= 72%            64ºx109º